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SHORT COURSE

Mission

Provide students the opportunity to develop national 
workplace competencies to fill the needs of business 
and industry.

FORKLIFT OPERATION 
AND SAFETY 

SC STPETE 0725 

Increase  
Your Skills,
Increase  
Your Income.
Enroll Now! Class size limited

Online Registration & Payment (ONLY): 
www.enrole.com/ptc/jsp/index.jsp

myptc.edu
Visit www.myptc.edu today,  
to learn more about all the programs 
and courses available from Pinellas 
Technical College.

Forklift Operation and Safety is a 4-hour course that permits 
the completer to operate lift trucks. The course is taught 
using Coaching Systems’ Coaching the Lift Truck Operator ® 
3 curriculum. Those who successfully complete the course 
will receive a certificate that is valid for 3 years. 
Participants in this course will learn:
•  Key Safety Considerations 
• Lift Truck Design and Operating Principles 
• Proper Techniques to Lift and Release Loads 
• Safe Procedures for Moving a Loaded Lift Truck 

DETAILS 
• Course Length 4 HRS
 TOTAL COST – $59.72/Person

SCHEDULE 
> ST. PETERSBURG CAMPUS
 901 34th Street South  •  St. Petersburg, FL 33711
 Tue & Thu | 3:00 pm - 7:00 pm

SESSIONS
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 
Thursday, September 11, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Thursday, November 13, 2025
Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Thursday, January 15, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Thursday, March 5, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Thursday, May 14, 2026


